June 2025

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
May 30 May 31
Leaping Lions
(AM) Ages 4-5
Feeling Feline
(All Day) Ages 6-7
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Animal Doctors - 5 Half Day (Ages 4-5) AM
Vet Camp - 5 Half Day (Ages 6-7) AM
Creature Catggories - 5 Half Day (Aggs 8-9) PM
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
Animal Homes and Biomes - 5 Full Day (Ages 8-9) All Day
Behind the Scenes - 5 Full Day (Ages 10-12) All Day
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
Keeper Camp - 5 Half Day (Ages ¢-7) AM
What’s Up Zaoo Doc - 5 Half Day (Aggs 8-9) AM
The Animals Are Awake - 4 Half|Day/Overnight (Ages 10+12) PM/Overnight
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Animal Dogctors - 5 Half Day (Ages #-5) AM
Vet Camp - 5 Half Day (Ages §-7) PM
Eat or Beg Eaten - 3 Half Day (Aggs 6-7) PM No Camp PM No Camp PM




July 2025

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
June 29 June 30 1 2 3 4 5
Fun on the Farm Leaping Lions Prides, Packs, and Feeling Feline
(AM) Ages 4-5 (AM) Ages 4-5 Mobs (All Day) (All Day) Ages 6-7 No Camp
Animal Superpowers | African Adventure Ages 10-12
(All Day) Ages 6-7 (All Day) Ages 8-9
6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Home Sweet Habitat - 5 Full Day (Ages 6-7) All Day
Behind the Scenes - 5 Full Day (Ageg 10-12) All Day
13 14 15 16 17 18 19
Animal Doctors - 5 Half Day (Agps 4-5) AM
Vet Camp - 5 Half Day (Ages 6-7) AM
What’s Up Zoo Doc - 5 Half Day (Ages 8-9) PM
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Creature Categories - 5 Half Day (Ages 8-9) AM
Zoo Medicine - 5 Half Day (Ages 10-12) AM
Keeper Camp - 5 Half Day (Ages|6-7) PM
27 28 29 30 31 Aug. 1 Aug. 2
Animal Doctors - 5 Half Day (Ages 4-5) AM
What’s Up Zoo Doc - 5 Half Day (Ages 8-9) AM
Vet Canyp - 5 Half Day (Ages 6-T) PM




August 202

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Zoo Med

Keeper Gamp - 5 Half Day (Ages

cine - 5 Half Day (Ages

6-7) AM
10-12) AM

Creature Categories - 5 Half Day (A

ves 8-9) PM

10

11

12

13

Behind the Sc¢enes - 5 Full Day (Ages

14

10-12) All Day

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23




